Prelazni rok: Vanredan - seniori, Sezona: 2024/2025

Red.Br. EBR
DVOINA
09/268 0101815002
09/276 0405015032
09/279 0503915010
MOLBA KT
09/156 0201922022
PRELAZAK
09/249 0642415012
09/259 0630215023
09/264 0750306012
09/265 0210703013
09/266 0412216017
09/267 0503209005
09/270 0601114017
09/271 0302013011
09/272 0502703006
09/273 0563514022
09/274 0200712038
09/275 0438314016
09/277 0604715008
09/281 0557516018
09/282 0642402513
09/283 0603002212
SPORNA
09/269 0000124110
09/278 0315204014
09/280 0164302008
09/284 0469407014

Igrac¢

Savanovié Luka
Tomasevi¢ Matija

Stevanovié Nela

Stanojevi¢ Vuk

Mikavica Simo
Puri¢ Vidak

lli¢ Aleksandar
Buzadzin Dunja
Pordevié Milan
Dimovski Lazar

Miljkovié Kristijan
Raduki¢ Porde
Nedeljkovié Ivan
Jovanovi¢ Nemanja
Bojani¢ Petar
Matovi¢ Andrija
Buljubasi¢ Ivan
Virag Andela
Cirovié Dejan

Otovi¢ Nikola

Morgan Jamicheal Rashad
Miljkovi¢ Aleksandar
Krstaji¢ Stefan

Stankovi¢ Nemanja

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2024

Godina
rodenja

2005
2005
2006

2007

2004

2003
1995
1994

2005
2001

2005
2002
1991
2004
2002
2003
2002
2006
1992
1989

1998
1994
1995
2000

Prelazak

Dvojna
Dvojna

Dvojna

Molba TK

Prelazak

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

Prelazak
Prelazak

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

Prelazak

Sporna
Sporna
Sporna

Sporna

1z Kluba

01004 KK Vojvodina
04015 KK Beograd
06601 ZKK Kraljevo

02019 KK Vrsac doo

1717 KK Crna Gora
06492 KK Sloboda
11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11015 KK Jermenija
04697 KK Rivers BM
11661 KK Makedonija
03025 KK Stari Ras
03020 KK Srem

04651 KK Mladost SP
05137 OKK Jagodina
04110 KK Zitko Basket
06064 KK Zlatibor
03480 OKK Sabac

01021 ZKK Vojvodina 021
06428 KK Priboj

04074 KK Gorica

00001 KK Strani Drzavljani
03052 KK Zeleznicar

N717 KK Crna Gora

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina

U Klub

02351 KK Proleter-Naftagas
04117 KK Torlak
05039 KK Trstenik

02021 KK Radnicki

03150 KK Loznica

06428 KK Priboj
04122 KK Borac Zemun
01059 KK Novosadska ZKA

04057 KK Mondo Basket
06032 KK Polet

03033 KK Zicer

01084 KK Podrinje

05308 KK Paracin

05293 KK Zekas 75

04134 OKK Barajevo Bambi
04383 KK Zvezdara

03016 KK Sloven

01024 KK Srbobran

05451 KK Pozarevac

04087 KK Abba

06430 OKK Novi Pazar
03152 OKK Dunav

08557 KK Zdravlje Leskovac
04057 KK Mondo Basket

05.12.2024.

u obradi

dug kluba
ugovor
LoC
LOC



AKTIVIRANIJE
0119002523
0642413016
0703524077
0355109010
0102407008

Labus Luka
Vukosavljevié Bogdan
Tosi¢ Veljko
Bozi¢kovié Nemanja

Dunderski Sanja

1990
2001
2007
1999
1997

Aktiviranje
Aktiviranje
Aktiviranje
Aktiviranje

Aktiviranje

01190 KK Celarevo
06038 KK Morava
07035 KK Mladost 019
03551 KK Stara Pazova
01024 KK Srbobran

01190 KK Celarevo
06038 KK Morava
07035 KK Mladost 019
03551 KK Stara Pazova
01024 KK Srbobran

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENIE
NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC

NK VPR
KV VPR
NK VPR
NK VPR
NK VPR



